D-28
C
B
C
D
E
F
G

Features
Specifications
01, 03, sizeExplanation of model No.
OG – G 03 – P 1 – (B) – J51
Control port    P: P port
Nominal diameter (size) 01, 03
Design number	 Note: �For 03 size, relationship between mounting bolts and
design number is indicated as J51: M6, 51; M8.
Auxiliary symbol    B: See notes 2 and 3 under "Handling."
	 K: With handle (01, 03 size)
	 V: With vent port (03 size)
Pressure adjustment range C, 1, 2, 3
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
Pressure reducing modular valve
D-29
C
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
OG-G01-P*-21
OGH-G04-P*-10
OG-G03-P*-(V)-J51
OG-G03-P*-J51
OG-G03-B*-J51
OGH-G04-B*-10 OGH-G04-A*-10 OGH-G04-P*-10
Note)	1. �Conversion to B port control is possible by changing
the back cover. Port control is determined by plug
orientation.
	 2. �When replacing the back cover, be sure also to
change the nameplate to the applicable model type.
	 3. �The tightening torque of the back cover bolts is: (M6)
10 to 13Nm (102 to 133 kgf-cm).
Note)	1. �Conversion to A, B port control is possible by changing the
back cover. Port control is determined by plug orientation.
	 2. �When replacing the back cover, be sure also to change the
nameplate to the applicable model type.
	 3. �The tightening torque of the back cover bolts is: (M10) 45
to 55Nm (460 to 560 kgf-cm).
OGH – G 04 – P 1 – (B) – 10
Design number
Auxiliary symbol    B: See note 3 under "Handling."
Pressure adjustment range 1, 3
Control port    P: P port
Nominal diameter (size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series reducing modular valve
04 sizeExplanation of model No.
Note) �Pressure is increased by clockwise (rightward) rotation of the
adjusting screw (bolt), and decreased by counterclockwise (left-
ward) rotation.
Installation Dimension Drawings
T
P
A B
Pressure gauge
attachment port